400G QSFP-DD To 2 QSFP56
Passive Copper Breakout Direct
Attach Cable (PCC)
• Data Center & Networking Equipment
• Servers / Storage Devices
• High Performance Computing (HPC)
• Switches / Routers
1www.fs.com

400G QSFP-DD TO 2 QSFP56 PASSIVE COPPER BREAKOUT DIRECT ATTACH CABLE (PCC)
24www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Wire Gauge Connector Type Temp. Range Cable Jacket
Q-2Q56PC005 Up to 400G 0.5m 30AWG
QSFP-DD to 2
QSFP56
0-70℃ PVC
Q-2Q56PC01 Up to 400G 1m 30AWG
QSFP-DD to 2
QSFP56
0-70℃ PVC
Q-2Q56PC02 Up to 400G 2m 28AWG
QSFP-DD to 2
QSFP56
0-70℃ PVC
Q-2Q56PC025 Up to 400G 2.5m 28AWG
QSFP-DD to 2
QSFP56
0-70℃ PVC
400G QSFP-DD TO 2 QSFP56 PASSIVE COPPER BREAKOUT DIRECT ATTACH CABLE (PCC)